
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
12 

226 
7 

811 
911 
224 
80 

707 
667 
108 
238 

4 
66 

260 
300 
53 

110 
727 
278 
322 
365 
198 
952 
159 
750 
101 
190 
491 
49 
85 

834 
244 
822 
315 
898 
44 

328 

145 
891 
931 

Name 
Max Nagl 
Tom Koch 
Maximilian Spies 
Adam Sterry 
Jordi Tixier 
Jakub Teresak 
Ken Bengtson 
Lars van Berkel 
Anton Nordström Gra
Stefan Ekerold 
Lukas Platt 
Tomas Kohut 
Tim Koch 
Nico Koch 
Noah Ludwig 
Simon Jost 
Vaclav Kovar 
Boris Maillard 
Thomas Vermijl 
Pavol Repcak 
Nikolaj Skovgaard 
Jesper Hansson 
Ludovic Macler 
Tobias Linke 
Samuel Flink 
Jakub Barczewski 
Lorris Bollmann 
Paul Haberland 
Martijn Vermijl 
Kasper Iversen 
Toni Hoffmann 
Max Bülow 
Mike Bolink 
Gianluca Ecca 
Elias Stapel 
Marek Krejcí 
Theo Praun 

Pascal Jungmann 
Paul Ullrich 
Marco Fleissig 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACU 
FFM 
ACCR 
SVEMO 
KNMV 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SMF 
ACCR 
DMSB 
FMB 
SMF 
DMU 
SVEMO 
FFM 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU-Weilheim 
DEU-Wormstedt 
DEU-Ortrand 
GBR-LOMMEL 
FRA-D’huison longueville 
CZE-Chomutov 
SWE/ Falkenberg 
NLD-Veghel 
SWE-Göteborg 
DEU-Weiskirchen 
DEU-Gummersbach 
SVK-Rudina 
DEU-Bad Sulza 
DEU-Braunschweig 
DEU-Aschersleben 
SVK-Popudinské Mo?id?an
CZE-Starec 
DEU-Weimar 
BEL-Helchteren 
SVK-Rakova 
DNK-Haslev 
SWE-Annelöv 
FRA-BLIESBRUCK 
DEU-Berlin 
SWE-Bjorklinge 
POL-LIPNO 
DEU-Betheln 
DEU-Erfurt 
BEL/ Paal 

DEU-Wismar 
DEU-Neustrelitz 
NLD-Holten 
DEU/ Korschenbroich 
DEU/Reutlingen 
CZE/Krupka 
DEU-Füssen 

DEU-Wuppertal 
DEU-Duisburg 
DEU-Illertissen 

Trademark 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
GasGas 
KTM 
Fantic 
KTM 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Honda 
Kawasaki 
Honda 

Entrant / Team  
KMP Honda Racing powered by K
Kosak Racing Team 
Kosak Racing Team / ADAC Berlin
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
KMP Honda Racing powered by K
Enduro Koch Racing 

KMP Honda Racing powered by K
BECKER Racing 
Team Bauerschmidt MB33 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Osicka MX Team 
VisuAlz Production 
BECKER Racing 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Osicka MX Team 
BECKER Racing 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
BECKER Racing 
Orion racing team 
KADUUZ RACING 

KMP Honda Racing powered by K
Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 
BLOODY HARRY ENERGY – RGS 

SixtySeven 

MS Motorcycles - Dirt Division 
A Team Neustrelitz 
SHR Motorsports 
RSE Kawasaki 
GasGas Hegau Racing Team 

Motorrad Waldmann / MSC Gaildo

KMP Honda Racing powered by K
VisuAlz Production 
KMP Honda Racing powered by K

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
13 
13 
7 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
29:27.675 
29:38.397 
29:49.387 
29:55.197 
30:10.523 
30:31.065 
30:33.029 
30:35.247 
30:36.521 
30:38.123 
30:42.761 
30:47.199 
30:52.622 
31:06.719 
31:10.009 
31:20.069 
31:20.371 
29:43.864 
29:46.323 
29:57.070 
29:57.829 
30:02.711 
30:59.486 
31:12.028 
31:21.440 
31:39.094 
29:48.190 
30:08.223 
30:29.083 
14:25.400 
12:37.800 
13:02.374 
10:01.469 
10:22.185 
10:33.238 
8:26.047 
8:42.574 

Diff 

10.722 
21.712 
27.522 
42.848 

1:03.390 
1:05.354 
1:07.572 
1:08.846 
1:10.448 
1:15.086 
1:19.524 
1:24.947 
1:39.044 
1:42.334 
1:52.394 
1:52.696 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 
10 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
12 Laps 
12 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:48.400 
1:49.064 
1:50.020 
1:49.472 
1:51.005 
1:51.703 
1:52.263 
1:52.679 
1:52.501 
1:53.072 
1:52.735 
1:53.292 
1:53.690 
1:53.956 
1:52.465 
1:53.744 
1:54.285 
1:55.238 
1:56.659 
1:56.157 
1:56.972 
1:58.305 
1:55.491 
1:59.395 
2:00.457 
2:01.309 
2:02.816 
1:57.281 
2:09.650 
1:57.822 
2:00.245 
2:03.268 
1:58.235 
2:00.330 
2:01.331 
2:05.434 
2:11.306 

In Lap 
4 
5 

13 
6 

10 
4 
2 
5 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
5 
2 
6 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
7 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
4 
2 
2 

0 
0 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 19 degrees, dry track 
#12 holeshot 
#952 without transponder 

Margin of Victory 
10.722 

Ø km/h 
49,855 

Best Lap Tm 
1:48.400 

km/h 
50,812 

Best Lap by 
12 - Max Nagl 

Printed: 27.08.2023 16:46:39 

DMSB Rg. Nr.: MX 13541/23   Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted at:          h

Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
ADAC MX Masters 

Race 3 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:14:44 

Tensfeld 1,530 Km 

27.08.2023 16:15 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                            Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                             
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


